UNITED UTILITIES GROUP PLC Classification – Director/PDMR Shareholding

Notification and public disclosure of transactions by persons discharging managerial responsibilities and persons closely associated with them

1	associated						
a)	Name	Phil As	pin				
2	Reason for the notification						
a)	Position/status	Chief F	Chief Financial Officer/PDMR				
b)	Initial notification /Amendment	Initial r	notification				
3	Details of the issuer, emission a auctioneer or auction monitor	allowand	ce market participant, aucti	ion platform,			
a)	Name	United	Utilities Group PLC				
b)	LEI	213800	D2IEYQAOC88ZJ59				
4	Details of the transaction(s): se (ii) each type of transaction; (iii have been conducted						
a)	Description of the financial instrument, type of instrument	Ordinary shares of 5p each					
	Identification code	GB00B	39J2M42				
b)	Nature of the transaction	 Transfer of the beneficial interest in Ordinary Shares by Ocorian Corporate Services (UK) Limited as the trustee of the United Utilities Employee Share Trust pursuant to the vesting of a Conditional Award granted on 16 June 2021 under the United Utilities Group PLC Deferred Bonus Plan 2013; and Disposal of shares acquired pursuant to the vesting of the award referred to in paragraph 1 above incorporating the sale of sufficient shares to cover income tax and national insurance liabilities. 					
c)	Price(s) and volume(s)		Prico(s)	Volumo(s)			
			Price(s)	Volume(s)			
		1)	Nil	18,417			
		2)	£10.168789	8,678			
l				 _			

d)	Aggregated information			
	- Aggregated volume		Aggregated volume	Aggregated price
	- Price			
		1)	18,417	Nil
		2)	8,678	£88,244.75
e)	Date of the transaction	1)	2024-06-18	
		2)	2024-06-18	
f)	Place of the transaction	London	Stock Exchange (XLON)	

1	Details of the person discharging managerial responsibilities / person closely associated				
a)	Name	Louise Beardmore			
2	Reason for the notification				
a)	Position/status	Chief Executive Officer/PDMR			
b)	Initial notification /Amendment	Initial notification			
3	Details of the issuer, emission auctioneer or auction monito	n allowance market participant, auction platform,			
a)	Name	United Utilities Group PLC			
	LEI	2138002IEYQAOC88ZJ59			
b)					
4		section to be repeated for (i) each type of instrument; iii) each date; and (iv) each place where transactions			
	(ii) each type of transaction; (· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
4	(ii) each type of transaction; (have been conducted Description of the financial instrument, type of	iii) each date; and (iv) each place where transactions			
4	(ii) each type of transaction; (have been conducted Description of the financial instrument, type of instrument	Ordinary shares of 5p each			

			Price(s)		Volume(s)
		1)	Nil		8,907
		2)	£10.168789		4,197
d)	Aggregated information				
	- Aggregated volume - Price		Aggregated volume	Agg	regated price
		1)	8,907	Nil	
		2)	4,197	£42	,678.41
e)	Date of the transaction	1) 2)	2024-06-18 2024-06-18		
f)	Place of the transaction	Londor	on Stock Exchange (XLON)		

1	Details of the person discharging managerial responsibilities / person closely associated							
a)	Name	James Bullock						
2	Reason for the notification							
a)	Position/status	Strategy, Policy and Regulation Director/PDMR						
b)	Initial notification /Amendment	Initial notification						
3	Details of the issuer, emission a auctioneer or auction monitor	allowance market participant, auction platform,						
a)	Name	United Utilities Group PLC						
b)	LEI	2138002IEYQAOC88ZJ59						
4		ction to be repeated for (i) each type of instrument;) each date; and (iv) each place where transactions						
a)	Description of the financial instrument, type of instrument	Ordinary shares of 5p each						
	Identification code	GB00B39J2M42						
b)	Nature of the transaction	Transfer of the beneficial interest in Ordinary Shares by Ocorian Corporate Services (UK) Limited as the						

c)	Price(s) and volume(s)	trustee of the United Utilities Employee Share Trust pursuant to the vesting of a Conditional Award granted on 16 June 2021 under the United Utilities Group PLC Deferred Bonus Plan 2013; and 2) Disposal of shares acquired pursuant to the vesting of the award referred to in paragraph 1 above incorporating the sale of sufficient shares to cover income tax and national insurance liabilities.				
	Trice(s) and volume(s)		Price(s)	Volume(s)		
		1)	Nil	7,938		
		2)	£10.168789	3,741		
d)	Aggregated information					
	- Aggregated volume - Price		Aggregated volume	Aggregated price		
		1)	7,938	Nil		
		2)	3,741	£38,041.44		
e)	Date of the transaction	1) 2)	2024-06-18 2024-06-18			
f)	Place of the transaction	Londor	Stock Exchange (XLON))		

1	Details of the person discharging managerial responsibilities / person closely associated					
a)	Name	Simon Gardiner				
2	Reason for the notification	on				
a)	Position/status	General Counsel & Company Secretary/PDMR				
b)	Initial notification /Amendment	Initial notification				
3	Details of the issuer, emission allowance market participant, auction platform, auctioneer or auction monitor					
a)	Name	United Utilities Group PLC				
b)	LEI	2138002IEYQAOC88ZJ59				
4	Details of the transaction(s): section to be repeated for (i) each type of instrument; (ii) each type of transaction; (iii) each date; and (iv) each place where transactions have been conducted					

a)	Description of the financial instrument, type of instrument	Ordina	Ordinary shares of 5p each				
	Identification code	GB00B	39J2M42				
b)	Nature of the transaction	 Transfer of the beneficial interest in Ordinary Shares by Ocorian Corporate Services (UK) Limited as the trustee of the United Utilities Employee Share Trust pursuant to the vesting of a Conditional Award granted on 16 June 2021 under the United Utilities Group PLC Deferred Bonus Plan 2013; and Disposal of shares acquired pursuant to the vesting of the award referred to in paragraph 1 above incorporating the sale of sufficient shares to cover income tax and national insurance liabilities. 					
c)	Price(s) and volume(s)						
			Price(s)		Volume(s)		
		1)	Nil		9,303		
		2)	£10.168789		9,303		
۵۱۱	A consented information						
d)	Aggregated information - Aggregated volume - Price		Aggregated volume	Agg	regated price		
		1)	9,303	Nil	Nil		
		2)	9,303	£94	,600.24		
e)	Date of the transaction	1) 2)	2024-06-18 2024-06-18	•	<u>, </u>		
f)	Place of the transaction	Londor	Stock Exchange (XLON))			

1	Details of the person discharging managerial responsibilities / person closely associated						
a)							
2	Reason for the notification						
a)	osition/status Corporate Affairs Director/PDMR						
b)	Initial notification /Amendment Initial notification						

3	Details of the issuer, emission allowance market participant, auction platform,								
	auctioneer or auction monitor								
a)	Name	United	United Utilities Group PLC						
b)	LEI	213800	02IEYQAOC88ZJ59						
4		he transaction(s): section to be repeated for (i) each type of instrument; be of transaction; (iii) each date; and (iv) each place where transactions conducted							
a)	Description of the financial instrument, type of instrument	Ordinary shares of 5p each							
	Identification code	GB00B	39J2M42						
b)	Nature of the transaction	 Transfer of the beneficial interest in Ordinary Shares by Ocorian Corporate Services (UK) Limited as the trustee of the United Utilities Employee Share Trust pursuant to the vesting of a Conditional Award granted on 16 June 2021 under the United Utilities Group PLC Deferred Bonus Plan 2013; and Disposal of shares acquired pursuant to the vesting of the award referred to in paragraph 1 above incorporating the sale of sufficient shares to cover income tax and national insurance liabilities. 							
c)	Price(s) and volume(s)								
			Price(s)		Volume(s)				
		1)	Nil		7,516				
		2)	£10.168789		7,516				
d)	Aggregated information - Aggregated volume - Price		Aggregated volume	volume Aggregated price					
		1) 7,516 Nil							
		2) 7,516 £76,428.62							
e)	Date of the transaction	1) 2)	2024-06-18 2024-06-18						
f)	Place of the transaction	Londor	Stock Exchange (XLON)						

1	Details of the person discharging managerial responsibilities / person closely associated					
a)	Name	Joanne Harrison				

2	Reason for the notification							
a)	Position/status	Asset N	/lanagement Director/Pl	DMR				
b)	Initial notification /Amendment	Initial r	Initial notification					
3	Details of the issuer, emission allowance market participant, auction platform, auctioneer or auction monitor							
a)	Name	United	Utilities Group PLC					
b)	LEI	213800	21EYQAOC88ZJ59					
4	Details of the transaction(s): se (ii) each type of transaction; (iii have been conducted		•					
a)	Description of the financial instrument, type of instrument	Ordinary shares of 5p each						
	Identification code	GB00B39J2M42						
b)	Nature of the transaction	 Transfer of the beneficial interest in Ordinary Shares by Ocorian Corporate Services (UK) Limited as the trustee of the United Utilities Employee Share Trust pursuant to the vesting of a Conditional Award granted on 16 June 2021 under the United Utilities Group PLC Deferred Bonus Plan 2013; and Disposal of shares acquired pursuant to the vesting of the award referred to in paragraph 1 above incorporating the sale of sufficient shares to cover 						
c)	Price(s) and volume(s)		ome tax and national in Price(s)		Volume(s)			
		1)	Nil		3,351			
		2)	£10.168789		1,653			
d)	Aggregated information - Aggregated volume - Price	Aggregated volume Aggregated price						
		1) 3,351 Nil 2) 1,653 £16,809.01						
e)	Date of the transaction	3)	2024-06-18					
f)	Place of the transaction	4) Londor	2024-06-18 Stock Exchange (XLON))				